manager, secretary, or officer of a company or any
member of the managing body of a body corporate
commits, or knowingly authorizes or permits, an
offence under either of those sections he is liable to
the punishment or penalty for the offence.

Saving.
Inserted by No
33 of 1976.

101F. Nothing in section one hundred and one C
or one hundred and one D of this Act applies to the
publication of information with regard to any
proceedings under either of those sections for
contempt of court or for punishment or penalty.

102. On a preliminary hearing, the justices

(a) shall examine all the witnesses called by the

[...]

contained in any decision of the Supreme Court or
Judge given in relation to any order to review, and no
action or proceedings shall be taken against any
justices for enforcing any such conviction, sentence,
or order not withstanding any defect therein.

206G. Subject to the proviso to section two
hundred and six H, if any costs ordered to be paid by
either party to an appeal hereunder are not paid, the
prescribed officer shall, upon applicaton of the party
entitled to such costs, grant to him a certificate that
such costs have not been paid, and shall therein